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Name

Deppeler
Flglister
Albrecht
Schneider
Flglister
Hubli
Kramer
Indergand
Ducret
Schwarz
Flglister
Schwenk
Haldemann
Wirmli
Meier
Frei

Suter
Alpiger
Stauber
Vogele
Bram
Baumann
Luminati
Duber
Eicher
Bram
Schiitz
Feuz
Zemp
Rohr
Gaumann
Tenz
Fehr
Widmer
Denzler
Bucher

Markesch Datwyler

Grob
Schreiber
Kunz

Lang

Patt
Bucher
Wiist
Spicher
Hotz
Inderbitzin
Meier
Caviezel
Weber
Baumgartner
Reichlin
Waspi
Vogel

Vorname

Hansueli
Conny
Robert
Patrick
Fritz
Urs
Tobias
Hanspeter
Jean-Claude
Jurg
lvan
Jannik
Kaspar
Heinz
Rino
Roland
Albert
Beat
Beat
Hugo
Heinz
Philipp
André
Fabian
Urs
Hans
Hans
Peter
Monika
René
Hans
Roland
Thomas
Kurt
Marco
Kobi
Sven
Christian
Peter
Max
Albert
Walter
Markus
Fritz
Christian
Josef
Walter
Roger
Conrad
Wilfried
Thomas
Dario
Arnold
Daniel

Resultatliefschussahrgan Iterski AuszArtl

98
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

92
93
98
98
97
93
100
99
99
97
97
96
95
94
92
85
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
97
96
94
94
94
94
93
92
92
92
91
91
90
90
89
98
98
95
93
92
90
90
89
88
100
99
97
97
96
96
96

1958
1964
1955
1992
1960
1957
1990
1961
1966
1967
1997
1989
1961
1971
1985
1967
1952
1963
1968
1953
1959
1970
1971
1980
1946
1954
1955
1969
1972
1954
1949
1955
1973
1965
1978
1960
1974
1965
1955
1955
1941
1946
1963
1951
1977
1955
1954
1983
1956
1937
1964
2006
1941
1961
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Honig
KK
Honig
KK
Honig
KK
Honig
KK
Honig
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
Honig
KK
KK
KK
KK
Honig
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
Honig
KK
KK
KK

Waffel

Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Freigw
Freigw
Stgw-57/03
Freigw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

VereinOrt

Fislisbach
Obersiggenth:
Stadel

Rafz
Obersiggenthi
Rapperswil
Windlach
Birmensdorf
Spreitenbach
Bachs
Obersiggenthi
Regensberg
Rafz

Buchs ZH
Windlach
Wirenlos
Zwillikon
Fislisbach
Zetzwil

Bachs
Fislisbach
Fislisbach
Rapperswil
Niederhasli
Remetschwil
Fislisbach
Stadel
Fislisbach
Déanikon-Hutti
Biblikon
Dielsdorf

Rafz

Stadel
Regensdorf-\
Stadel
Steinmaur
Fislisbach
Arbon-Roggw!
Stadel

Rafz
Windlach
Fislisbach
Steinmaur
Fislisbach
Regensdorf-\
Zug

Fislisbach
Regensdorf-\
Regensdorf-\
Niederhasli
Weiach

Zug
Obersiggenthi
Diegten
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Familie Kempf
Hervorheben


55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Kuhn
Kaspar
Kramer
Blunschi
Kocher
Stoll
Albrecht
Saxer
Saxer
Vollenweider
Caviezel
Kuntner
Meier
Albrecht
Schwenk
Antonucci
Steffen
Obrist
Schilli
Muggli
Bolliger
Imboden
Meier

Kunz
Meier
Kilchenmann
Winzeler
Meier
Schertenleib
Merkli
Zihlmann
Lubeck
Vogel
Hagenbuch
Gabi

Meier
Leuthold
Obrist
Huber
Brun
Volkart
Stoll
Oberholzer
Neuenschwander
Kramer
Kempf
Kalin

Hess
Stirnemann
Neukom
Hardmeier
Wirth
Schuler
Tschumi
Rau

Sigrist
Schmid
Gerwer

Marco
Thomas
Christoph
Rainer
Manfred
Dieter
Markus
Michael
Daniel
Josef
Yasmine
Willi
Eugen
Walter
Heinrich
Antonio
Marco
Lukas
Robert
Walter
Heinz
Werner
Karl
Walter
Heinz
Ueli
Richard
Ernst
Peter
Thomas Michael
Urs
Magnus
Hans
Beat
Johannes
Paula
Emil
Samuel
Mario
Thomas
Stefan
Werner
Martin
Karin
Samuel
Josef
Sepp
Hansruedi
Thomas
Roman
Martin
Daniel
Paul
Otto
Mathias
Hansueli
Roberto
Patrick

92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

96
95
94
93
93
92
91
90
90
86
86
98
98
96
96
96
95
94
94
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
85
85
82
80
99
98
97
97
96
96
96
96
94
94
94
93
92
92
92
91
90
88
86
85
77
99
98
97
96
95
94
93

1973
1964
1988
1956
1967
1958
1955
1973
1975
1955
1986
1949
1954
1950
1957
1961
1992
2000
1960
1956
1942
1957
1965
1937
1948
1952
1939
1951
1987
1971
1955
1974
1956
1959
1955
1955
1956
1965
1954
1965
1976
1945
1953
1961
1986
1951
1945
1949
1958
1977
1976
1992
1938
1944
1966
1969
1985
1970
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Honig
KK
KK
Honig
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
Honig
KK
Honig
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stagw

Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Kar

Freigw
Stgw-90
Stagw
Freigw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stagw
Freigw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-90
Freigw
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stagw
Freigw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-90

Leibstadt
Leutwil
Windlach
Fislisbach
Diegten
Leibstadt
Neerach
Danikon-Hutti
Déanikon-Hutti
Hefenhofen-C
Regensdorf-\
Dielsdorf
Fislisbach
Stadel
Regensberg
St. Pantaleon
Danikon-Hutti
Stadel
Hunzenschwil
Dallikon
Uster
Menznau
Boppelsen
Regensberg
Regensdorf-\
Regensberg
Steinmaur
Steinmaur
Bachs
Fislisbach
Hefenhofen-C
Wiirenlos
Windlach
Oberwil-Lieli
Wiirenlos
Niederwening
Rafz

Stadel
Déanikon-Hutti
Boppelsen
Windlach
Rapperswil
Rapperswil
Fislisbach
Windlach
Niederhasli
Déllikon
Buchs ZH
Biblikon

Rafz

Dielsdorf
Bachs
Fislisbach
Schleinikon
Déllikon

Rafz
Wiirenlos
Danikon-Hutti
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Wisler
Bucher
Carusone
Steiner
Steffen
Huber
Bosshard
Ladrero
Gruter
Burkhalter
Bartschi
Wirth
Dorder
Stutz
Rickli
Keller
Schneider
Kdbeli
Stierli
Blaser
Gamper
Zbbeli
Weidmann
Regez
Meyer
Maurer
Sauter
Mattmann
Albin

Fluri
Schmid
Ernst
Walther
Meier
Meierhofer
Perren
Busslinger
Filli
Rieben
Willi
Meier
Blchler
Luquet-Bak
Albrecht
Kaufmann
Kampf
Frohlich
Surber
Lienhard
Kilchenmann
Eugster
Schnyder
Bernet
Frutiger
Iseli
Harlacher
Pfiffner
Casanova

Stephan
Heinz
Fabio
René
Beat
Patrick
Jakob
Borja
Franz
Marco
Peter
Manfred
Nils Stefan
Reto
Jorg
Ernst
Mirjam
Hansruedi
Urs
Ulrich
Heinz
Ernst
Leo
Walter
Beat
Rudolf
Karl
Bruno
Wendelin
Jeannine
Hans
Hansueli
Eberhard
Bruno
Pau
Lukas
Franz
René
Hansjorg
Erhard
Monika
André
Evelyne
Thomas
Stefan
Hans
Andreas
Hermann
Walter
Fritz
Fredy
Roland
Rudolf
Peter
Peter
Hans
Max
Jacqueline

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85

92
91
89
87
86
84
79
97
96
96
95
95
95
93
92
89
89
88
87
85
82
81
79
78
98
97
94
93
93
92
91
90
90
90
90
87
85
84
84
83
83
72
95
95
90
88
88
87
85
84
82
81
79
99
97
97
96
94

1974
1963
1971
1950
1963
1980
1948
1973
1962
1976
1946
1963
1967
1966
1959
1957
1979
1959
1957
1949
1957
1959
1945
1945
1961
1950
1945
1954
1964
1966
1948
1941
1946
1955
1960
1988
1943
1948
1953
1958
1967
1946
1967
1985
1967
1947
1958
1955
1943
1945
1947
1963
1945
1947
1938
1959
1938
1962
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Honig
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Honig
KK
Honig
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
Honig

KK
Honig
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
Honig
KK
KK

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Kar

Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Kar

Freigw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Freigw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-57/03
Stagw

Kar
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Freigw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Kar
Stgw-90
Kar
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03

Spreitenbach
Steinmaur
Niederhasli
Otelfingen
Danikon-Hutti
Wirenlos
Windlach
Fislisbach
Dietikon
Buchs ZH
Oberwil-Lieli
Bachs
Wiirenlos
Zufikon
Stadel
Regensdorf-W\
Obersiggenthi
Zetzwil
Regensdorf-\
Birmensdorf
Birmensdorf
Windlach
Bachs
Regensdorf-W\
Niederhasli
Zetzwil

Rafz

Biblikon
Schleinikon
Regensdorf-W\
Déanikon-Htti
Dietikon
Déanikon-Hutti
Otelfingen
Weiach
Schofflisdorf
Neuenhof
Danikon-Hutti
Leibstadt
Windlach
Fislisbach
Bachs
Weiach
Neerach
Oberwil-Lieli
Oberwil-Lieli
Niederhasli
Oberweningel
Rafz
Regensberg
Steinmaur
Rafz

Zirich
Zwillikon
Niederglatt
Schofflisdorf
Regensberg
Oberwil-Lieli
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Familie Kempf
Hervorheben

Familie Kempf
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Schiitz
Spitzbarth
Meier
Crameri
Oertig
Dibendorfer
Heiniger
Koch
Imhof

von Atzigen
Schmid
Wohlwend
Tech

Klaic
Meier
Buchmann
Kohli

Brun
Holzmann
Schnidrig
Mader
Bucher
Warmbrodt
Schmid
Rohr
Christen
Willi
Obrist
Ofner
Neuhaus
Merki
Albrecht
Hegg
Parbs
Wengert
Duchéne
Heydecker
Rueger
Merki
Stillhard
Meier
Sautter
Stauber
Weidmann
Derrer
Bolliger
Perren
Bucher
Zollinger
Zlauwinen
Wirmli
Albrecht
Weiss
Schibli
Volkart
Bucher
Baltensperger
Maag

Thomas
Roland
Andreas
Alessandro
Hans
Heiri
Hugo
Conradin
Werner
Hans
Willy
Walter
Javier
Tomo
Roland
Hanspeter
Michael
Andrea
Marlies
Meinrad
Heinz
Walter
Olivier
Markus
Markus
Mario
Herbert
Corinne
Karl
Josef
Michael
Beat
Markus
Christoph
Josef
René
Markus
Karl

Karl
Sonja
Robert
Hanspeter
Ruedi
Thomas
Karin
Pravit
Nora
Alex
Ernst
Liliane
Urs
Michael
Patrick
Patrick
Fritz
Sascha
Mirjam
Hans

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

94
93
93
91
91
91
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
87
86
84
84
83
82
81
79
78
98
96
95
95
92
92
90
89
89
88
88
87
83
81
74
96
96
95
95
93
92
91
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
87
87
86
86
86
85

1994
1948
1967
1950
1951
1962
1945
1955
1943
1950
1948
1950
1980
1954
1969
1946
1974
1973
1945
1947
1959
1963
1979
1984
1963
1988
1952
1969
1950
1943
1962
1960
1963
1975
1938
1961
1962
1962
1972
1957
1958
1967
1987
1966
1968
1994
1999
1936
1944
1966
1973
1993
1963
1966
1945
1987
1988
1955
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Honig
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Honig
Honig
KK
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KK
Honig

Honig
KK
KK
KK

KK
Honig
KK

KK
Honig
KK
KK
KK

Honig
KK
KK
Honig
KK
Honig
Honig
KK

KK
Honig
KK

KK
Honig
KK
Honig

KK

KK

KK

Honig

Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-90
Kar
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Kar
Stgw-57/03
Kar
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90

Bachs

Zirich Neumd
Weiach

Maur

Rafz
Danikon-Hutti
Buchs ZH
Oberwil-Lieli
Zwillikon
Spreitenbach
Dielsdorf
Rapperswil
Fislisbach
Oberwil-Lieli
Bachs
Dallikon
Otelfingen
Boppelsen
Windlach
Dietikon
Niederwening
Schleinikon
Otelfingen
Boppelsen
Biiblikon
Niederglatt
Windlach
Stadel
Birmensdorf
Dallikon
Schofflisdorf
Boppelsen
Boppelsen
Stadel

Zug

Weiach

Rafz
Otelfingen
Niederwening
Niederwening
Steinmaur
Boppelsen
Zetzwil
Dielsdorf
Bachs
Niederwening
Schofflisdorf
Birmensdorf
Maur
Dielsdorf
Buchs ZH
Neerach
Otelfingen
Fislisbach
Windlach
Stadel
Windlach
Steinmaur



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Meier
Schenk
Wiederkehr
Stori
Keusch
Albrecht
Badertscher
Sigrist
Kindt

Klose
Stahel
Héachler
Oswald
Zogg-Steiger
Iseli

Meier
Esposito
Jorns
Blichler
Frey
Fassler
Baumgartner
Ragazzo
Meier
Jeanrenaud
Frey

Imhof

Cart

Bisang
Daneffel
Griesser
Ferrara
Kipfer
Neukom
Kalt
Wirmli
Kleiner
Baumgartner
Schibli
Wiithrich
Gassmann
Meier
Duchéne
Fahrni
Steffen
Schuster
Dubach
Steiner
Piras
Christen
Meierhofer
Hedinger
Burkhalter
Schmid
Koch
Utzinger
Gerhard
Wiist

Urs
Hans
Thomas
Heinz
Gabriela
Walter
Remo
Julia
Michael
Karin
Marlies
Alfred
Ernst
Corina
Markus
Konrad
Eugenio
Ursula
Ernst
Rolf
Alfred
Kurt
Silvio
Gottfried
Richard
Arthur
Urs
Ruth
Heinz
Sandro
Brigitte
Claudio
Martin
Denise
Nadine
Kurt
Peter
Manfred
Hans
Stefan
David
Hans
Jacqueline
Frank
Carmen
Roland
Willi
Verena
Michele
Hanspeter
Daniel
Werner
Fritz
Peter
Patrick
Karl
Hans
Michael

83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

84
79
78
72
99
96
90
84
83
82
81
77
75
75
99
97
96
91
90
88
86
86
85
83
83
79
94
91
85
82
80
80
78
99
94
88
87
87
84
82
82
81
80
95
95
92
91
91
90
88
81
90
89
89
88
84
82
79

1961
1951
1940
1957
1961
1951
1987
2004
1958
1966
1966
1959
1963
1970
1965
1966
1962
1977
1953
1947
1933
1960
1963
1959
1967
1954
1953
1967
1951
1995
1964
1972
1972
2004
1997
1939
1948
1958
1939
1962
1980
1937
1968
1964
1967
1942
1935
1945
1964
1958
1964
1953
1945
1960
1968
1931
1951
1970
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Honig
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Honig
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KK
Honig

KK
KK

KK
KK
Honig
KK
KK
Honig
KK
KK

Honig
KK

Honig

KK

KK

Honig

Honig

KK

KK
KK
KK

Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/02
Kar

Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/02
Kar
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Rafz
Regensberg
Dietikon
Zwillikon
Weiach
Neerach
Birmensdorf
Rafz
Otelfingen
Weiach
Otelfingen
Zetzwil

Rain
Regensdorf-W\
Niederglatt
Dallikon
Regensdorf-\
Niederglatt
Dielsdorf
Dielsdorf
Uster

Weiach
Steinmaur
Otelfingen
Stadel
Zwillikon
Déanikon-Htti
Oberwil-Lieli
Dietikon
Regensberg
Weiach
Birmensdorf
Schleinikon
Rafz
Spreitenbach
Buchs ZH

Rafz

Weiach
Otelfingen
Otelfingen
Déanikon-Hutti
Niederhasli
Weiach
Dallikon
Déanikon-Hutti
Schleinikon
Remetschwil
Zwillikon
Regensdorf-\
Niederglatt
Weiach
Birmensdorf
Buchs ZH
Boppelsen
Boppelsen
Schleinikon
Oberwil-Lieli
Niederwening


Familie Kempf
Hervorheben


287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Meier

Bieri

Meier

Weiss
Luchsinger
Sommerhalder
Miiller
Nydegger
Wirz

Maurer
Weber
Biirgisser
Langmeier
Biichi
Zurbuchen
Ockert
Biihler

Kloti

Koch

Sutter
Maurer
Schenk
Brennwald
Sommerhalder
Wattenhofer
Kalt
Gutknecht
Wieser
Rieger
Gagica
Steiner
Baumgartner
Steiner
Winkler
Merz

Schmid
Weber

Claudia
Cornelia
Gottfried
Peter
Daniela
Kurt
Gerhard
Heinz
Thomas
Walter
Thomas
Ruth
Bruno
Ruth
Walter
Natalia
Georg
Willi
Horst
Edgar
Max
Hans
Martin
Urs
Bruno
Joel
Peter
Priska
Karl
Besar
Werner
Willi
Manuela
Hanspeter
Hans-Ruedi
Ernst
Regula

77
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
72
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
69
67
65
65
64
63
61
61
60
59
56

71
94
78
78
63
92
89
82
78
89
88
56
96
92
83
79
78
87
88
78
71
68
59
92
81
70
87
90
82
81
77
78
96
73
63
95
70

1974
1968
1931
1960
1988
1965
1947
1949
1984
1956
1963
1968
1957
1966
1939
1980
1944
1943
1962
1938
1931
1944
1956
1969
1952
2004
1935
1965
1940
1988
1944
1930
1982
1955
1929
1933
1967

< n g

u17
SV

SV

SV

SV

SV
SV

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/02
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Kar
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Kar
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90

Fislisbach
Oberwil-Lieli
Otelfingen
Niederwening
Niederglatt
Spreitenbach
Rafz
Birmensdorf
Zwillikon
Spreitenbach
Dielsdorf
Steinmaur
Buchs ZH
Leutwil
Dielsdorf
Regensberg
Steinmaur
Niederhasli
Otelfingen
Buchs ZH
Buchs ZH
Rapperswil
Neerach
Spreitenbach
Regensberg
Spreitenbach
Stadel
Weiach
Otelfingen
Otelfingen
Zwillikon
Weiach
Otelfingen
Dallikon
Zetzwil
Buchs ZH
Dielsdorf


Familie Kempf
Hervorheben




















